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First Name Last Name Title Company Address Line 1 City State Zip Code Phone Fax Phone - Mobile Email Web Page

Thomas Westberg Vice President Director of Marketing Arouitectonica 2900 OAK Avenue Miami FL 33133 305.372. 1812 Ext 1037 (305) 372-1175 (305) 607-0914 twestberg@arquitectonica.com www.arquitectonica.com

Alia Awwad

Senior Mobility Engineer Transportation and 

Mobility Department City of Fort Lauderdale 290 N.E. 3rd Avenue Fort Lauderdale FL 33311 (954) 828-6078 (954) 828-3734 aawwad@fortlauderdale.gov www.fortlauderdale.gov

Debbie Griner

Transportation Manager Transportation and 

Mobility Department City of Fort Lauderdale 290 N E. 3rd Avenue Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 828-6307 (954) 828-3734 dgriner@fortlauderdale.gov www.fortlauderdale.gov

Ella Parker

Urban Design and Planning Manager 

Department of Sustainable Development City of Fort Lauderdale 700 N.W. 19th Avenue Fort Lauderdale FL 33311 (954) 828-3729 (954) 828-5858 eparker@fortlauderdale.gov www.fortlauderdale.gov

Steve Silverman Vice President

Coastal Construction 

Company 5959 Blue Lagoon Drive Miami FL 33126 (305) 559-4900 (305) 221-5005 796 3946 ssilverman@coastalconstruction.com

Daniel Whiteman Vice Chairman

Coastal Construction 

Company 5959 Blue Lagoon Drive Miami FL 33126 (305) 559-4900 (305) 487-6229 (305) 776-0480 dwhiteman oastalconstruction.com

Robert Dugan Principal EDSA

1512 East Broward 

Boulevard, Suite 110 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 524-3330 (954) 292-2225 rdugan@edsaplan.com www.edsaplan.com FL-LA0000567

Douglas Smith President EDSA

1512 East Broward 

Boulevard, Suite 110 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 524-3330 (954) 309-6888 dsmith@edsaplan.com www.eosaplan.com FL LA0001292

Gregory Rockett VP of Corporate Development Hilton Worldwide 7930 Jones Branch Drive McLean VA 22102 (703) 883-1048 (703) 442-3110 (703) 342-9686 gregory.rockett@hilton.com

Kevin Speidel Area Managing Director Hilton Worldwide 1881 SE 17th Street Causeway  Fort Lauderdale FL 33316 (954) 527-6719 (954) 527-6701 (305) 395-0055 kevin.speidel@hilton.com hiltonworldwide.com

David Snell Vice President Real Estate Matthews Southwest 320 W Main Street Lewisville TX 75057 (972) 221-1199 (972) 221-1217 (214) 601-9006 dsnell@matthewssouthwest.com www.matthewssouthwest.com

Dylan Larson Principal Miller Legg (954) 802-4643 dlarson@millerlegg.com www.millerlegg.com

John Nichols Chief Executive Officer

Nichols Brosch Wurst 

Wolfe & Associates, Inc. 161 Almeria Avenue Coral Gables Florida 33134 (305) 443-5206 (305) 443-3168 jnichols@nbww.com

Morgan Dickinson District Manager

PSI - Engineering · 

Consulting · Testing

6500 NW 12th Avenue, 

Suite 116 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 267-0965 (954) 267-0944 (954) 501-1242 morgan.dickinson@psiusa.com

David Hodge Leed Partner

Rafael Vinoly Architects 

PC 50 Vandam Street New York 10013 (212) 924-5060 (917) 742-8020 dhodge@rvapc.com

Gopal Rajegowda Vice President Related Companies 60 Columbus Circle New York NY 10023 (212) 801-1128 (212) 801-1003 (646) 483-6984 grajegowda@related.com

Luke Charlton Chief Operating Officer

Rida Development 

Corporation

3120 Southwest Freeway, 

Suite 200 Houston TX 77098 (713) 961-3835 (713) 961-4969 lcharlton@ridadey.comridadev.com www.ridadev.com

Ruben Rodriguez Senior Manager

RLB I Rider Levett 

Bucknall

111 Congress Avenue, Suite 

400 Austin TX 78701 (512) 279-7864

Josh Bailey

Associate Vice President, AIA, Ncarb, Leed 

Green Assoc. RTKL (786) 268-3235 jbailey@rtkl.com rtkl.com

Dan Freed Vice President RTKL (786) 268-3939 dfreed@rtkl.com rtkl.com

Michael Harris AIA, Leed AP Associate RTKL (786) 268-3237 mharris@rtkl.com rtkl.com

Pat Mandiola

Associate Vice President, AIA, Ncarb, Leed AP 

BD+C RTKL (305) 562-4482 pmandiola@rtkl.com rtkl.com

Lauren Watson RTKL (786) 268-3285 lwatson@rtkl.com rtkl.com

Carlos Lopez Vice President of Business Development

Tutor Perini Building 

Corp.

One East Broward Blvd., 

Suite 1300 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 733-4211 (954) 485-9688 (305) 720-6031 cartos.lopez@tutorperini.com www.tutorpednibuilding.com

Sam Bouck tvsdesign

2700 Promenade 1230 

Peachtree Street NE Atlanta GA 30309 404 946 6688 sbouck@tvsdesign.com

Robert Svedberg Principal tvsdesign

1230 Peachtree Street NE 

Suite 2700 Atlanta GA 30309 (404) 946-6685 (404) 840-4762 rsvedberg@tvsdesign.com
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